N - 0.00	3-1998 HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Patent and Trademark Office		
II.	O9441 Attorney Docket No.: 50763-010		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa.	riease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(s):		
Carrera Eyewear Corporation	Porsche Design Management GmbH & Co. KG Sudtrioler Platz 11 5020 Salzburg, Austria		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No		
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger	AFR 2 9 1998		
Security Agreement Change of Name			
Other			
Execution Date: September 15, 1995			
Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the e	xecution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
	4,523,819 Des. 307,756 4,902,119 Des. 311,011 Des. 320,401		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence			
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
5/12/1996 /3W86077 60000132 130263 4523619 Sale Ref: 00000133 366: 136203 4523619 01 FC:581 200.00 CH Stanislaus Aksman, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$200.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit Account		
McDermott, Will & Emery 600 13 th Street, N.W.	8. Deposit Account No:		
Washington, DC 20005	13-0203		
	(Attached duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believed and any attacked copy is a	ef the foregoing information is true and correct true copy of the original document.		
Stanislaus Aksman, Reg. No. 28,562 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including of	Signature Date Cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3		
Mail documents to be recorded v	with required cover sheet information to:		

Aail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231 PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Carrera Eyewear Corporation of 35 Maple Street, Norwood New Jersey 07648, a corporation created under and existing under the laws of the State of New Jersey (hereinafter "Assignor"), is the sole and exclusive owner, by assignment duly recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, of the following Letters Patent of the United States of America:

NO. 4,523,819	ISSUED	June	18,	1985
NO. 4,902,119	ISSUED	Feb.	20,	1990
NO. DES. 307,756	ISSUED	May	8,	1990
NO. DES. 311, 011	ISSUED	Oct.	2,	1990
NO. DES. 320,401	ISSUED	Oct.	1,	1991

WHEREAS, Porsche Design Management GmbH & Co. KG., of Sudtrioler Platz 11, 5020 Salzburg, Austria (hereinafter "Assignee") is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in to and under said Letters Patent and the invention covered thereby:

NOW THEREFORE, be it known that for and In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to it in hand paid by the said Assignee, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the said Assignor, has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and does hereby sell assign, transfer and set over to the said Assignee the said inventions and designs and the said Letters Patent, and any reissue or reissues of said Letters Patent already granted or which may hereafter be granted and which may be held and enjoyed by the same Assignee for its own use and and enjoyment and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assignes and other legal representatives, to the end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent of the United States are or may be granted or reissued as full and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by the said Assignor if this assignment had not been made, together with all claim for damages by reason of past infringement of said Letters Patent, with the right to sue for, and collect, the same for its own use and behoof, and for the use and behoof of its successors and assigns.

In Wilness and Testimony Whereof, Carrera Eyewear Corporation has caused these presents to be assigned by its officer thereunto duly authorized to execute this Agreement on behalf of said Carrera Eyewear Corporation.

DATED: 9/19/95

CARRERA EYEWEAR CORPORATION

BY_

Richard Wolen, Executive Vice President

Notary

On the above identified date, Mr. Richard Wolen appeared before me at the offices of Carrera Eyewear Corporation in Norwood, New Jersey, and being properly identified to me as the Executive Vice President of Carrera Eyewear Corporation, did in my presence execute on behalf of said Carrera Eyewear Corporation the forgoing Assignment of United States Letters Palent.

NOTARY PURILIC

My Commission Expires NANCY M. HIVERA

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF NEW JERSEY
COMMISSION-EXPIRES 9/15/97

Ian Affice of David A. Greener 321 Fauls Flymaeth Court Chicago Illinois 60609